37. Vorstandsschiessen der Pistolensektionen des Amtes Konolfingen

vom 18. Mai 2018 in Zaziwil

Vereinsrangliste

Rang Verein

PS Linden

PS Konolfingen
PS Muinsingen
PS Thalgut

PS Biglen

N o v A~ w N

PS Worb

Einzelrangliste

Rang Name, Vorname

1.  Junker Peter

2. Tanner Samuel
3.  Schafer Hansueli
4.  Sutter Peter

5. von Kanel René
6.  Woithrich Hanspeter
7.  Streun Werner
8.  Lauper Heinz

9. Doepner Harald
10. Aebi Bernadette
11.  WOlfli Mirjam
12.  Freiburghaus Urs
13. Wafler Thomas
14. Schar Christian
15.  Kdinzi Arthur

16. Fahrni Alfred

17. Gerber Beat

18. Neuenschwander Markus
19. Schafer Hansueli
20. Steffen Fritz

21. Nyffeler Paul

22. Blrki Werner

PS Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten

Streichresultate

225,224
226, 225, 218
0

200, 131

0

0

0

Verein

PS Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten
PS Minsingen

PS Konolfingen

PS Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten
PS Konolfingen

PS Linden

PS Linden

PS Munsingen

PS Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten
PS Linden

PS Linden

PS Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten
PS Linden

PS Thalgut

PS Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten
PS Thalgut

PS Thalgut

PS Linden

PS Konolfingen

PS Munsingen

PS Munsingen

PS Muinsingen

Res. 1

235
230
232
235
225

0

0

Ig

1960
1983
1969
1963
1964
1976
1968
1944
1976
1963
1982
1957
1977
1981
1965
1965
1950
1961
1941
1941
1945
1958

Res. 2

231
228
231
227
223

0

0

50m

89
92
91
88
90
95
90
92
82
87
87
83
86
92
86
87
87
87
88
78
65
50

Res. 3

227
226
214
208
219

25m

146
143
141
143
141
135
138
135
145
139
139
142
139
133
138
136
132
131
126
130
135

81

Total

693
684
677
670
667

Total

235
235
232
231
231
230
228
227
227
226
226
225
225
225
224
223
219
218
214
208
200
131



